Saves Lives
Safety Base is a device that can ultimately save lives. The
safety Base system uses frangible couplers to attach a pole to a pole
base. These couplers are strong enough to withstand the external
bending and torque caused by static forces and wind loads. However, they
are designed to instantly break form the impact of a moving vehicle, without
causing harm to its occupants.
Because of this unique design, you can help eliminate fatalities and minimize

B - Grey
C - Galvanized
How to Order:
Order Part Number followed by
coating suffix.
Exemple: SB-RP-9B (Reaction
plate nº 9 grey coated)
A
B
© 2008 Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 04/08/200. Order no. AS-FlyerSBBD-E
1800 Hymus Blvd - Dorval, Quebec H9P 1J5 Tel: 1-888-687-1777
SAFETY  BASE Breakaway Device
Base Shroud Cover
Part Number Bolt Circle
Diameter Bolt Square
SB-S-1 9.5” 63/4”
SB-S-2 11.0” 73/4”
SB-S-3 11.5” 81/8”
SB-S-4 12.0” 81/2”
SB-S-5 13.0” 93/16”
SB-S-6 13.5” 99/16”
SB-S-7 14.0” 97/8”
SB-S-8 15.0” 105/8”
SB-S-9 16” 115/16”
SB-S-10 18” 123/4”
PlainSide View
NNOOTTEESS::
Base Shroud Cover Finishes:
A - Green
B - Grey
C - Galvanized
How to Order:
Order Part Number followed by coating suffix.